
 Fall 2022 S.M.Y.S.L. Youth Soccer League

U8 Girls Western Division

5 v 5 Small Field

Team Coach

1 La Plata Ladybug Jones

2 La Plata Thunder Dunn

3 SMYO Spirit Jones

4 SMYO Dynamites Seitz

5 Waldorf Tigers Dade

12:00 PM 1 vs 4 POM-4 5:30 PM 1 vs 2 LS-4 9:00 AM 4 vs 2 LS-4

1:00 PM 2 vs 3 POM-4 6:00 PM 5 vs 3 POM-4 10:00 AM 1 vs 5 BRT-5

6:00 PM 2 vs 5 BRT-4 12:00 PM 4 vs 5 BRT-5 5:30 PM 4 vs 1 LS-4

6:00 PM 3 vs 4 POM-4 1:00 PM 3 vs 1 LS-4 6:30 PM 3 vs 2 LS-4

12:00 PM 1 vs 5 BRT-5 9:00 AM 1 vs 3 POM-4 10:00 AM 2 vs 5 BRT-5

1:00 PM 2 vs 4 POM-4 10:00 AM 5 vs 4 POM-4 1:00 PM 4 vs 3 POM-4

BYE-3

10:00 AM 3 vs 5 BRT-4

11:00 AM 2 vs 1 LS-4

BYE-5 BYE-4 BYE-3

Home team is the second team listed.  Rainout games may be played on Sundays.

All regular season games will be played at Laurel Springs Park (LS-4), Bryantown (BRT-4/BRT-5), & Pomonkey (POM-4) soccer fields.

Sat, September 10, 2022 Wed, September 14, 2022 Sat, September 17, 2022

***Updated 9/30***

Wed, September 21, 2022 Sat, September 24, 2022 Wed, September 28, 2022

BYE-1

BYE-5

BYE-2

Sat, October 29, 2022

BYE-1 BYE-2

Sat, October 15, 2022

Moved form 10/1

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify League 

Presidents of any cancelled events or facility closures. Presidents will then reach out to teams with updates. Notifications will also be 

made on the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.  

Park Regulations

2) ALL dogs must be on a leash and NO dogs are allowed 150 feet of any park athletic playing field and/or playground

1) No smoking or tobacco use within 100 yards of any park athletic playing field

Coaches/players are responsible for notifying the League Director if a player on their team has any symptoms of COVID-19.

If you are sick or think you may be sick stay home.

Sat, October 22, 2022

BYE-4

Sat, November 5, 2022


